1
Data Book
Dear Partner,
Let us introduce ourselves.
Itelcond is an Italian company, with over 40 years of experience in the design and production of
aluminium electrolytic capacitors.
Our production range covers any application where a high quality standard is required; therefore we
address to industrial partner in the fields of UPS, Inverter, Solar, Wind, Automation, Railways, Welders,

Propanol
Isobutanol
Databook Ordering Code
AY(U)X   472    M   400  DF   1
Itelcond Capacitor Series
U: Mounting stud
X: terminal
Capacitance: [F] significant digit plus multiplying factor:
1=x10, 2=x100, 3=x1.000, 4=x10.
 1= Sleeve – 0 = not Sleeve
Case Size: diameter – Length [mm]
Voltage – DC rated [V]
Tolerance range:
M=(±20%) X=(-10+30%)
23
Packaging
Units are packed in cartoon boxes and the number of units per box is in accordance with following table. Units are
packed in cartoon boxes and EUR dimensions wooden pallet ( plastic on request ).
Series Diameter Length Pcs/Box
Weigth/Box
[kg]
Screw
terminal
A
35mm
A=55mm 50/100 4-7
B=80mm 50 4-6
C=105mm 50 6-8
B
51mm
B=80mm 30 5-7
C=105mm 30 6-9
C
63mm
C=105mm 20 6-8
F=145mm 20 9-10
D
76mm
C=105mm 12 5-7
F=145mm 12 6-14
K=165m
m
12 6-14
J=222mm 8 9-11
E
90mm
C=105mm 6 7-9
F=145mm 6 9-11
J=222mm 6 8-12
Table 14
Series Diameter Length Pcs/Box